Foxtail North Results

June 23, 2018

The weather was favourable, although a little on the warm side, which was contributed
to by the absence of a beverage cart on the North course.

Our contestants found the day challenging with no one in the First Flight breaking par
on a Net basis. Second Flight fared better with 2 players under Net Par.

Our Tournament Winner, Mick Beeson, turned in a strong round of Net 70 to best the

field.

Closest to the Hole

3 Mick Beeson
6 Bryon Kataoka

13 Bill Burke
15 Bill Burke

First Flight

Joe Kraynik
Bryon Kataoka
Mark Malchow
Bill Burke

John Glennon
Doug Ackerman
Charles Dunn

Second Flight

Keith Langan
Mike Kohl

Tony Schapero
Mick Beeson
Janice Langan
Bernadette Kohl
Beth Ackerman

Proximity Points

196"
30'3”
181"
13'1”

Gross

91
86
89
91
92
92
DNS

Gross

92

100
103
98

114
123
121

o1 o1 01 01

HC

10
11
14
16
19
20
20

HC

21
22
23
28
34
44
38

Net

81
75
75
75
73
72
DNS

Net

71
78
80
70
80
79
83

3T
3T
3T

Points

Points

25
15

40



