Foxtail North Results June 23, 2018

The weather was favourable, although a little on the warm side, which was contributed to by the absence of a beverage cart on the North course.

Our contestants found the day challenging with no one in the First Flight breaking par on a Net basis. Second Flight fared better with 2 players under Net Par.

Our Tournament Winner, Mick Beeson, turned in a strong round of Net 70 to best the field.

Closest to the Hole Proximity Points

3	Mick Beeson	19'6"	5
6	Bryon Kataoka	30'3"	5
13	Bill Burke	18'1"	5
15	Bill Burke	13'1"	5

First Flight	Gross	HC	Net	Points
Joe Kraynik	91	10	81	
Bryon Kataoka	86	11	75 3	ST 7
Mark Malchow	89	14	75 3	ST 7
Bill Burke	91	16	75 3	ST 7
John Glennon	92	19	73 2	25
Doug Ackerman	92	20	72 1	40
Charles Dunn	DNS	20	DNS	

Second Flight	Gross	HC	Net		Points
Keith Langan	92	21	71	2	25
Mike Kohl	100	22	78	3	15
Tony Schapero	103	23	80		
Mick Beeson	98	28	70	1	40
Janice Langan	114	34	80		
Bernadette Kohl	123	44	79	4	5
Beth Ackerman	121	38	83		